
Baldwin Wallace University Support Resources 

Contact List 

Department/Topic Name Email Address Phone 
Number 

Academic Advising Dianna Spycher dspycher@bw.edu 440-826-8061 

Canvas Learning (IT) Kingsley Magpoc kmagpoc@bw.edu 440-826-2050 

Center for Academic Success 
& Achievement Megan Garriga mmgarrig@bw.edu 440-826-5943 

Marketing and 
Communications Dan Karp dkarp@bw.edu 440-826-2328 

Counseling Center Sophia Kallergis skallerg@bw.edu  440-826-2180 

Accessible Education Erin Kelley ekelley@bw.edu 440-826-2303 

Faculty Development Lisa Henderson lhenders@bw.edu 440-826-2767 

Human Resources Melissa Fairman mfairman@bw.edu 440-826-2908 

Recreational Sports & 
Services Rob Becker rbecker@bw.edu 440-826-2067 

Registration Tim Seitz tseitz@bw.edu 440-826-8029 

Ritter Library Laura D’Aveta ladaveta@bw.edu 440-826-8105 

Student Affairs Lena Crain lcrain@bw.edu 440-826-2160 

Early Alert Issues Lisa Henderson lhenders@bw.edu 440-826-2767 

Writing Center Eric Gardner egardner@bw.edu 440-826-2443 

Academic Affairs   440-826-2251 

President’s Office   440-826-2424 
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